
S N A C K S  &  D R I N K S



SELTERS sparkling or still water 0,25 l
0,75 l

2,50
6,00

FRITZ-KOLA 1, 7

FRITZ-KOLA sugar free 1, 1, 7, 9, 10
0,33 l 
0,33 l

3,50 
3,50

MISCHMASCH 1, 6 kola with orange 0,33 l 3,50

FRITZ-LIMO *

Lemon 3, orange 1, 3, apple-cherry 1
0,33 l 3,50

FRITZ-SPRITZ organic spritzer *

apple, rhubarb
0,33 l 3,50

CLUB-MATE 11 0,33 l 3,50

ELEPHANT BAY ice tea peach 3 0,33 l 3,60

APPLE JUICE *, ORANGE JUICE * 0,20 l 3,00

THOMAS HENRY *

Bitter lemon 3, 8, tonic water 3, 8, 
ginger ale 1, ginger beer

0,20 l 3,20

LEFFE original Belgian abbey beer
Blonde, Brune

0,33 l 4,20

FRANZISKANER wheat beer
Unfiltered, non-alcoholic

0,50 l 4,50

SPATEN Munich light beer 0,50 l 4,30

BECK’S Pils
BECK’S lemon brew, non-alcoholic

0,50 l
0,33 l

4,30
3,50

CORONA EXTRA 0,355 l 4,00

S O F T  D R I N K S

B E E R



WHITE WINE SPRITZER 0,20 l 4,50

RIESLING – KARL PFAFFMANN

QBA, PFALZ, GERMANY, DRY
Clear, juicy peach note. Which is complemented by a 
crisp, fruity apple and pear aroma.

0,20 l
0,50 l

5,80
 12,00

PINOT GRIS
RHINE HESSE, GERMANY, DRY
This fine Pinot Gris is reminiscent of blossom honey, 
peach and ripe pear.

0,20 l
0,50 l

5,80
12,00

SAUVIGNON BLANC LES MARIÉS
DOMAINE DE LA BAUME, SOUTH OF FRANCE, DRY
An aromatic bouquet with a scent of lime and pink 
grapefruit. Balanced, with intense aromas, leaves an 
excellent freshness on the palate.

0,75 l 19,00

RIESLING – CRASS
QBA, RHINE HESSE, GERMANY, DRY
Fruity, fresh - with a strong acidity. The bouquet 
reveals aromas of flowers, freshly mown grass and 
light stone fruit.

0,75 l 19,00

CHARDONNAY – ROSSO & BIANCO
FRANCIS FORD COPPOLA, CALIFORNIA, DRY
A basket of ripe fruit, underpinned by subtle vanilla, 
juicy pear and peach flavors on the palate, carried by 
a mild acidity. A juicy Chardonnay for any occasion.

0,75 l 26,00

SCAVI & RAY 0,20 l
0,50 l

6,50
 17,50

W H I T E  W I N E

P R O S E C C O



MERLOT
VENETO, DRY
A typical Merlot, reminiscent of blackberry, cherry 
and plum.

0,20 l
0,50 l

5,80
 12,00

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PROTEGÉ PAYS DOC, DRY
A typical Cabernet Sauvignon, with notes of vanilla, 
oak and green pepper.

0,20 l
0,50 l

5,80
 12,00

MERLOT GRAND CHÂTAIGNIER
DOMAINE DE LA BAUME, SOUTH OF FRANCE, DRY
Very expressive with aromas of wild strawberries 
and peppermint. Full and fruity.

0,75 l 19,00

SHIRAZ – ROSSO & BIANCO
FRANCIS FORD COPPOLA, CALIFORNIA, DRY
Supple and medium bodied with a beautiful 
integration of bright, juicy fruits, toasted oak, and 
sweet spices.

0,75 l 26,00

R E D  W I N E



AMARETTO DI SARONNO

APEROL

AMARO AVERNA

LICOR 43

KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR

5 cl

5 cl

5 cl

5 cl 

5 cl

5,50

5,50

5,50

5,50

5,50

GIN
Tanqueray
The Botanist
Hendrick’s
The London N° 1

5 cl
5 cl
5 cl
5 cl

5,50
7,00
7,00
7,50

RUM
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años
Havana Club Añejo 7 Años
Cinecane Popcorn Rum Gold

5 cl
5 cl
5 cl

5,50
6,50
7,50

TEQUILA
El Jimador Reposado 2 cl 2,00

VODKA
Absolut Vodka
Belvedere Vodka

5 cl
5 cl

5,50
7,50

WHISK(E)Y
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey
Wild Turkey 101 Bourbon Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Scotch

5 cl
5 cl
5 cl

6,00
6,50
7,00

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
Balvenie Double Wood, 12 Years Old
Talisker 10 Years Old

5 cl
5 cl

7,50
7,50

S P I R I T S  &  L I Q U E U R S



GIN & TONIC 3, 8 / 
LONDON BUCK Gin, ginger beer
Tanqueray
The Botanist, Hendrick’s
The London N° 1

8,50
9,50

10,00

MOSCOW MULE Vodka, ginger beer
Absolut Vodka
Belvedere Vodka

8,50
10,00

CUBA LIBRE
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años, Kola 1, 7

8,00

DARK & STORMY
Havana Club Añejo 7 Años, ginger beer

9,50

WHISK(E)Y & KOLA 1, 7/ 
WHISK(E)Y & GINGER ALE 1

Johnnie Walker Black Label, Scotch
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey
Wild Turkey 101 Bourbon Whiskey

9,50
8,50
9,50

APEROL & TONIC 1, 3, 8 8,50

GINGER 43 1

Licor 43, ginger ale
8,50

L O N G D R I N K S
S P I R I T S  5  C L



WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon, lemon juice, simple syrup l

8,00

WHISKEY COLLINS
Bourbon, lemon juice, simple syrup, soda

9,00

GIN SOUR
The Botanist, lemon juice, simple syrup

8,00

GIN COLLINS
The Botanist, lemon juice, simple syrup, 
soda

9,00

AMARETTO SOUR 1, 8

Amaretto Di Saronno, lemon juice, 
simple syrup

7,50

APEROL SOUR 1, 8

Aperol, lemon juice, simple syrup
7,50

SOUR 43 1

Licor 43, lemon juice, simple syrup
7,50

APEROL SPRITZ 1, 8

Aperol, Prosecco, soda, orange
7,50

FRISKY 43 1

Licor 43, soda, lemon juice, mint, ginger
7,50

S O U R S

S P R I T Z



WHITE RUSSIAN
Vodka, Kahlua, Cream 5

7,50

BLACK RUSSIAN
Vodka, Kahlua

7,00

GODFATHER
Scotch, Amaretto

7,50

HOLLYWOOD HOTSHOT
Gin, ginger ale, lime juice

8,00

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Tequila, Gin, Vodka, Rum, Triple Sec, lemon juice, 
simple syrup, Kola

8,00

C O C K T A I L S



M I S C H W E R K E

KUBA LIBRE 1, 7

Rum, kola
8,00

RHABARBABALUA 1

Vodka, Licor 43, lemon juice, fritz rhubarb
8,50

MILDE HILDE 1

Gin, Licor 43, lemon juice, fritz apple
8,50

SONNENHOSCHI 1, 3

Licor 43, vodka, lemon juice, fritz orange
8,50

SAUEREI 3

Dark rum, lemon juice, simple syrup, fritz lemon
8,50

RHABARBABALUA
fritz rhubarb, bitter lemon, lemon juice, 
vanilla syrup

5,50

MILDE HILDE
fritz apple, bitter lemon, lemon juice, vanilla syrup

5,50

SONNENHOSCHI 1, 3

fritz orange, bitter lemon, lemon juice, vanilla syrup
5,50

N O N - A L C O H O L I C



S N A C K S

POPCORN
Sweet, salty 1or mixed 1

small
medium

large

3,50
5,00
6,50

CARAMEL-POPCORN 3,50

NACHOS
With salsa          or cheese 1 dip

small with 2 dips
large with 3 dips

6,50
9,00

JOHN & JOHN POTATO CRISPS *

Sour cream & spring onion
Sea salt & black pepper

40 g 2,40

NIC NAC’S * 35 g 2,20

PEANUTS * 40 g 2,20

M&M’S 1

Peanut
150 g 4,20

CANDY KITTENS *

Very cherry
140 g 4,00

WINEGUMS 1 180 g 3,20

MARSHMALLOW BAR*

Crunchy cashew
2,50

BRODERICK’S CAKEBARS *

Caramel slice
Crispy peanut butter
Brownie with chocolate coating

2,50

TONY’S CHOCOLATE BARS *

Dark chocolate, almond, sea salt
Milk chocolate, caramel, sea salt

2,50

VEGAN

VEGAN

VEGAN

VEGAN

VEGAN



CAFFÈ CREMA small
large

2,80
3,40

ESPRESSO
doppio

2,50
3,40

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 5 2,50

CAFFE AMERICANO 2,80

CAPPUCCINO 5 small
large

3,20
3,80

LATTE MACCHIATO 5 3,30

CAFFE LATTE 5 3,80

ICED COFFEE 5 3,40

For vegans we are happy to offer 
any coffee with oat milk, too.

+0,30

HOT CHOCOLATE 3,00

C O F F E E  S P E C I A LT I E S



DARJEELING FIRST-FLUSH – fairtrade
In the high gardens on the Himalayan 
mountains grow the tea leaves for this 
delicate floral black tea.

3,00

EARL GREY – organic / fairtrade 
Flavored black tea with bergamot.

3,00

GREEN TEA – Organic / fairtrade
Like a warm summer rain in the lush green 
highland plains of China: that‘s how to 
experience the taste of this delicate tea.

3,00

POLAR NIGHT
Cooling peppermint and citrus notes from 
lemongrass bring a glow to the cup and 
provide a delightful taste.

3,00

ISLAND OF THE SENSES
The Ayurvedic blend of fennel, cinnamon, 
licorice, anise, clove, cardamom and 
pepper with a slight ginger spiciness and 
freshness of lemon.

3,00

PLUM CINNAMON
Like grandma‘s plum cake: fruity and 
delicately flavorful, warming and simply 
delicious.

3,00

T E A



F O O D  A D D I T I V E S

01/24

ADDITIVES

* The additives can be found directly on the outer packaging
of the respective article.

1 with food coloring
2 with preservatives
3 with antioxidants
4 with flavour enhancers
5 with milk protein
6 with caffeine
7 increased caffeine content (25mg/100ml)
8 with quinine
9 with sweetener
10 phenylalanine
11 increased caffeine content (20mg/100ml)

All prices are in euro.
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